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301 304 
313 314 
324 326 
337 339 

344 302 

308 322 

331 I 340 

v~ 
Prof. Satish Pandey 
Class Mentor 

DI/N-STD/GEN/00 
04-11-2022 

Double Trouble Zone ( Attendance 0%-49.99%) 
305 306 307 309 310 
315 316 317 318 319 
327 328 329 330 332 
341 342 343 345 346 

Single Trouble Zone (Attendance 50% to 74.99%) 

I 

I 

323 303 325 335 338 
Happiness Zone (Attendance 75% to 89.99%) 

333 347 
Recliner Zone (Attendance above 90%) 

I 

'1)jp'( 
Prof Pankaj Jain 
Co-Ordinator 
BIM 

Prof. Subhashini Naikar 
Vice- Principal 
(SFC) 

311 312 
320 321 
334 336 

348 

Dr. Kiran H Mane 
1/C Principal 
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